
CENTRES EQ/POINTS 1J 2J 3J 4J CUMUL

NIMES DELACROIX 2199 2162 2364 6725

POINTS 12 12 12 36

DIVOL,A 2169 2151 2510 6830

POINTS 10 10 20 40

DIVOL,E 2328 2267 2250 6845

POINTS 20 20 10 50

MARTIGUES AGNIEL 2246 2138 2102 6486

POINTS 20 8 8 36

BOUSSEMART 2156 2217 2105 6478

POINTS 12 12 10 34

SICARD 2143 1702 1897 5742

POINTS 10 2 2 14

FLANDIN 2129 2203 2184 6516

POINTS 8 10 20 38

CELIE 1938 2101 2095 6134

POINTS 6 6 6 18

GABISON 1910 0 1945 3855

POINTS 4 0 4 8

ANNESI 1857 1995 0 3852

POINTS 2 4 0 6

TISSELANK 2124 2269 2149 6542

POINTS 4 20 12 36

ISTRES DURIE 2507 2222 2137 6866

POINTS 20 8 8 36

FORTEL 2348 2253 2201 6802

POINTS 12 10 10 32

GOUDEFROYE 2295 1869 1891 6055

POINTS 10 6 0 16

ROUMIEU 2287 2380 2268 6935

POINTS 8 12 20 40

AMELIO 2161 2437 2251 6849

POINTS 6 20 12 38

LE PONTET PANERAI 2348 0 0 2348

POINTS 20 0 0 20

CECCHINI 2293 0 0 2293

POINTS 12 0 0 12

HERZIG 2164 0 0 2164

POINTS 10 0 0 10

HOUQUE 2144 0 0 2144

POINTS 8 0 0 8

TUDELA 2104 0 0 2104

POINTS 6 0 0 6

DUMONT 1954 0 0 1954

POINTS 4 0 0 4

AVIGNON CHARDES 2322 2090 2102 6514

POINTS 20 8 8 36

DELPLANQUE 2210 2078 2000 6288

POINTS 12 6 6 24



TOUL 2118 2221 2233 6572

POINTS 10 10 12 32

DAUMAS 2076 2382 2151 6609

POINTS 8 20 10 38

MILLEVILLE 1970 2314 2482 6766

POINTS 6 12 20 38

PLAN DE CAMPAGNEJOGUET 2402 1047 2161 5610

POINTS 20 0 2 22

TROUIN 2381 2285 2392 7058

POINTS 12 10 12 34

BRUNEL 2359 2379 2305 7043

POINTS 10 20 10 40

CLAP 2327 2307 2268 6902

POINTS 8 12 8 28

BILLAI 2305 2157 2160 6622

POINTS 6 6 0 12

MAILLARD 2228 2106 2399 6733

POINTS 4 4 20 28

DHUIN 2114 2209 2169 6492

POINTS 2 8 4 14

JEAN 0 2095 2184 4279

POINTS 0 2 6 8

PERTUIS LESNY 2377 2419 2362 7158

POINTS 20 20 12 52

CAPEAU 2275 2284 2406 6965

POINTS 12 8 20 40

CARTEYRAC 2232 2163 2253 6648

POINTS 10 2 8 20

ZINCK 2151 2150 2200 6501

POINTS 8 0 4 12

LICHTLE 2134 2335 2032 6501

POINTS 6 12 0 18

DELOBELLE 2118 2307 2186 6611

POINTS 4 10 0 14

RICHARD 2104 2189 2282 6575

POINTS 2 4 10 16

GUERIN 2048 2218 2199 6465

POINTS 0 6 2 8

MOULET 1918 2096 2211 6225

POINTS 0 0 6 6

CHALEPPE 0 2139 2069 4208

POINTS 0 0 0 0



CLT EQ PTS QUILLES

1 LESNY 52 7158

2 DIVOL . E 50 6845

3 BRUNEL 40 7043

4 CAPEAU 40 6965

5 ROUMIEU 40 6935

6 DIVOL .A 40 6830

7 AMELIO 38 6849

8 MILLEVILLE 38 6766

9 DAUMAS 38 6609

10 FLANDIN 38 6516

11 DURIE 36 6866

12 DELACROIX 36 6725

13 TISSELANK 36 6542

14 CHARDES 36 6514

15 AGNIEL 36 6486

16 TROUIN 34 7058

17 BOUSSEMART 34 6478

18 FORTEL 32 6802

19 TOUL 32 6572

20 CLAP 28 6902

21 MAILLARD 28 6733

22 DELPLANQUE 24 6288

23 JOGUET 22 5610

24 CARTEYRAC 20 6648

25 PANERAI 20 2348

26 LICHTLE 18 6501

27 CELIE 18 6134

28 RICHARD 16 6575

29 GOUDEFROYE 16 6055

30 DELOBELLE 14 6611

31 DHUIN 14 6492

32 SICARD 14 5742

33 BILLAI 12 6622

34 ZINCK 12 6501

35 CECCHINI 12 2293

36 HERZIG 10 2164

37 GUERIN 8 6465

38 JEAN 8 4279

39 GABISON 8 3855

40 HOUQUE 8 2144

41 MOULLET 6 6225

42 ANNESI 6 3852

43 TUDELA 6 2104

44 DUMONT 4 1954

45 CHALEPPE 0 4208


